Men

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total

Women

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total

Enrollment Count

Degree Seeking Students

Degree Seeking Students - Full Time
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time
Credit Hours

FTE

FTE without Off Campus

Registrar's Enroliment Report

Full Time

Enrollment Count
227

298

283

370

6

1,184

Full Time

Enrollment Count
250

477

443

651

9

1,830

3,187
3,110
2,999
111
47,732
3,079
2,990

Spring 2016

Credit Hours
3,490

4,709

4,449

5,532

84

18,264

Credit Hours
3,911

7,548

6,977

9,815

113

28,363

First Time in College

Transfers

Off Campus Enroliment

Part Time

Enroliment Count

Credit Hours

19

49

42 286

25 96

76 450
Part Time

Enrollment Count Credit Hours

1 6

2 20

57 480

37 150

97 656

ETm =T

64
23



