## Registrar's Enrollment Report Spring 2016

## Men

	Full Time		Part Time	
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	227	3,490		
Sophomore	298	4,709	3	19
Junior	283	4,449	6	49
Senior	370	5,532	42	286
Non-Degree Seeking	6	84	25	96
Grand Total	1,184	18,264	76	450

## Women

	Full Time		Part Time	
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	250	3,911	1	6
Sophomore	477	7,548		
Junior	443	6,977	2	20
Senior	651	9,815	57	480
Non-Degree Seeking	9	113	37	150
Grand Total	1,830	28,363	97	656

Enrollment Count	3,187
Degree Seeking Students	3,110
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time	2,999
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time	111
Credit Hours	47,732
FTE	3,079
FTE without Off Campus	2,990

First Time in College	F	3
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	M	2
Transfers	F	11
	M	8
Off Campus Enrollment	F	64
	M	23